
Pos 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

No. 

83 

190 

325 

85 

187 

114 

7 

42 

2 

787 

55 

22 

64 

24 

23 

51 

55xx 

44 

52 

606 

510 

555 

15x 

Name 

Robert Mazurek 

Aaron Leichty 

Robert Manouchehri 

David Ziegler 

Chris Adams 

Michael Neuman 

Team Weber 

Aaron Spiegel 

Robert Ellis 

Matthew Busby 

Christopher Williams 

John Allen 

Jason Finch 

Rick Worth 

Jackson Reynolds 

Ted Cassel 

Shawn Beckett 

Ryan Roberson 

Eric Pennington 

Andrew Gilbert 

Rob Rhodes 

Joshua Mauldin 

Jeffrey Birdwell 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

3 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.304 

5.102 

5.117 

19.273 

45.133 

46.867 

1:54.870 

3 Laps 

0.893 

14.433 

28.035 

44.455 

1:07.575 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

3.341 

48.742 

2.074 

Total Tm 

20:53.047 

19:06.520 

19:06.824 

19:11.622 

19:11.637 

19:25.793 

19:51.653 

19:53.387 

21:01.390 

12:19.881 

19:53.557 

19:54.450 

20:07.990 

20:21.592 

20:38.012 

21:01.132 

18:37.143 

10:01.825 

20:06.491 

20:09.832 

20:55.233 

18:21.282 

18:23.356 

Best Tm 

2:37.030 

2:21.578 

2:21.344 

2:22.170 

2:21.868 

2:25.070 

2:28.299 

2:27.577 

2:40.261 

2:27.518 

2:27.431 

2:27.428 

2:30.862 

2:33.095 

2:35.706 

2:38.447 

2:41.300 

2:30.687 

2:29.528 

2:30.332 

2:37.659 

2:20.519 

2:20.954 

Make - Model 

A cu ra  R SX  Ty pe  S  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 318i 

N i s s a n  S e n t ra  S E -R  

Mazda Miata 

V o l k s w a g e n  S c i r o c c o  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Bmw 325i 

BMW 325iS 

BMW Spec E30 

H o n d a  C i v i c  h a tc h b a c k  

BMW M3 

Member 

161419 

139793 

172243 

138619 

140638 

138576 

2S377 

161981 

147058 

180256 

129660 

171216 

170505 

167704 

169436 

180156 

182568 

160484 

150015 

148885 

149630 

164163 

184826 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  New Track Record (2:19.749) for Super Touring 4 by Eric Gustafson. 

Printed: 9/30/2017 3:36:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens 

Race Director - Mark Bardes 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Midwest, Inc. 

Margin of Victory 

2.074 

Avg. Speed 

72.080 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.700 

Best Speed 

81.174 

Best Lap by 

74 - Jason Oehler 

 

NASA GL - NCM Grand - The Last Lap 

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec,HC,PT,SpecE46,SM,Spec3, SpecE30, ST4, Thunder Roadster 

Lightning Race - Final Points For 2017 - Saturday 

Race started at 15:00:56 

NCM 3.150 miles 

9/30/2017 02:55 PM 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

86 

55x 

23 

61X 

82 

86 

80 

74 

210 

62 

47 

17 

115 

57 

919 

521 

573 

Name 

Eric Gustafson 

David Davison 

Ronald Williams 

Jeff Feit 

Woody Heimann 

Jordan Farber 

Brian Borshoff 

Jason Oehler 

Phillip Gehlhausen 

Tom Byrns 

Dan Pina 

Jeremy Pohlman 

Steve Brewster 

Shane Denney 

Tara Brewster 

Christopher Simmons 

Michael Morris 

Class 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Diff 

2.685 

10.813 

17.988 

19.246 

46.854 

1:09.559 

7 Laps 

6.003 

29.837 

3.498 

23.744 

38.806 

39.004 

1:00.792 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:23.967 

18:32.095 

18:39.270 

18:40.528 

19:08.136 

19:30.841 

18.571 

18:28.182 

18:34.185 

18:58.019 

19:20.730 

19:24.228 

19:44.474 

19:59.536 

19:59.734 

20:21.522 

14:50.375 

Best Tm 

2:19.749 

2:21.830 

2:21.923 

2:22.897 

2:25.166 

2:28.084 

2:19.700 

2:22.012 

2:24.765 

2:28.064 

2:28.978 

2:32.593 

2:33.102 

2:32.306 

2:37.020 

2:35.469 

Make - Model 

Scion  Frs 

chevy corvette 

subaru wrx 

Ford Mustang 

Scion  Frs 

Mazda RX-7 

P r o  C h a l l a n g e  r a c e  c a r  

T h u n d e r   R o a d s t e r  

T hunde r R oa ds te r 

I N E X  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Porsche 944 

Po rs che  9 4 4  SPEC  

Porsche 944 

porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Member 

125816 

124246 

166925 

 

186436 

161827 

169498 

164063 

129304 

162169 

117173 

161717 

144713 

153772 

157786 

164486 

151457 
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